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Intelligent Compaction Rollers 
 

NOTE: Refresh the page to view the most current list. 

The following intelligent compaction rollers and retrofit rollers have been pre-qualified for 
use on Department projects. Contact CST/M&P’s Geotechnical, Soils, and Aggregates 
Branch at (512) 506-5907 for information regarding approval of rollers not listed below. 
Only accelerometer-based intelligent compaction (IC) systems are acceptable for approval. 

The Department may accept other IC rollers and technologies, when requested, provided they 
appear on the list of FHWA-recognized equipment maintained on The Transtec Group, Inc., 
website at www.intelligentcompaction.com. 

 

Manufacturer Model Number Contact 
Trimble Navigation Limited 
935 Stewart Drive 
Sunnyvale, CA 94085 
(800) 874-6253 

• CCSFlex Jeff Drake 
(720) 587-4569 
jeff_drake@trimble.com 

BOMAG America, Inc. 
2000 Kentville Road 
Kewanee, IL 61443 
(309) 853-3571 

• BW 213DH-4 
BVC 

Chris Connolly 
(301) 262-5447 
Chris.Connolly@bomag.com 

Case Construction Equipment 
621 State Street 
Racine, WI  53122 
(262) 636-4959 

• SV212 

• SV212 (PD) 

George Whitaker 
(262) 636-4959 
George.whitaker@cnh.com 

Caterpillar, Inc.  
100 North East Adams Street 
Peoria, IL 61629 
(309) 675-1000 

• CS56, 64, 74, 76 

• CS76 XT 

Todd Mansell 
(763) 315-5518 
Mansell_Todd_W@cat.com 

Dynapac, USA, Inc. 
16435 I.H. 35  
North Selma, TX 78154 
(210) 474-5770 

• CA250D, 260D  

• CA362D, 512D 

Gert Hannson 
(210) 474-5770 
gert.hansson@dynapac.com 

Sakai America, Inc. 
90 International Parkway  
Adairsville, GA 30103 
(800) 323-0535 

• SV505CIS  

• SV510CIS 

• SV610CIS 

Ed Conlin 
(770) 238-6755 
e-conlin@sakaiamerica.com 
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Manufacturer Model Number Contact 
HAMM (Wirtgen) America, 
Inc. 
6030 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN 37013 
(615) 501-0600 

• 3410 

• 3412 

• H1 1i 

• H1 3i 

Tim Kowalski 
(615) 594-4604 
tkowalski@Wirtgenamerica.com 

Volvo Construction Equipment 
312 Volvo Way 
Shippensburg, PA 17257 
(717) 532-9181 

• CCSFlex Mike Watt 
(281) 743-1949 
Michael.Watt@volvo.com 

 


